MINOOKA POLICE DEPARTMENT

10/19/2015 15:20

Incident Report Log With All Offenses
£ Date Reported: 10/12/2015 - 10/18/2015
Case ID Case Date  Location Offense UCR
2015-002386 10/12/2015 St Mary's St Minooka Civil Assistance 9915
2015-002387 San Carlos Rd Minooka Dog Bite 9204
2015-002388 Ridge Rd/holt Rd Minooka Suspended, Revoked Driver’s License 2480
Speeding 5060
2015-002389 10/13/2015 Plantain Dr Minooka Minooka-parking On The Left Of Any 99XX
2015-002390 Wabena Ave Minooka Station Information 9507
2015-002391 Ridge Rd Minooka Accident Involving Non Injury 6563
2015-002392 Ridge Rd Minooka Lost Article 9061
Found Article 9062
2015-002393 Red Top Ln Minooka Assist Other Agency 9004
2015-002395 Internationale Pkwy South Minooka Theft (felony) 0810
2015-002397 Levato Ln Minooka Harassment Through Electronic 99
2015-002398 Menominee Dr Minooka Animals Running At Large 99XX
2015-002400 Ridge Rd/edgewater Dr Minooka No Valid Or Expired Driver's License 2470
Operation Of Vehicle W/expired Registration 5060
2015-002401 10/14/2015 Mondamin St Minooka Accident Involving Non Injury 6563
2015-002402 Avalon Way Minooka-abandoned Vehicle On Property 30  99XX
2015-002403 Ridge Rd/edgewater Dr Minooka Speeding 5060
2015-002404 Ridge Rd Minooka Station Information 9507
2015-002405 Denver Dr Minooka Unlawful Use Of Credit/debit Card 1150
2015-002406 Mondamin St/ Ridge Rd Minooka Speeding 5060
2015-002407 Internationale Pkwy South/ Minooka Possession Of Cannabis Less Than 2.5 Grams 1811
Possession Of Drug Equipment 2170
No Valid Or Expired Driver's License 2470
Speeding 5060
2015-002409 Ridge Rd/mcevilly Rd Minooka Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle 2461
Disobeyed Traffic Control Device 5060
2015-002410 Clover Dr Minooka Criminal Damage To Property 1310
2015-002411 Ridge Rd Minooka Station Information 9507
2015-002412 10/16/2015 Plantain Dr Minooka Repossession 9091
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2015-002413
2015-002414
2015-002415
2015-002416
2015-002417

2015-002419
2015-002420
2015-002421
2015-002422
2015-002423
2015-002424
2015-002425

2015-002426
2015-002427

2015-002428

2015-002429

2015-002430

2015-002432
2015-002433

2015-002435

2015-002436

Plantain Dr Minooka
Ridge Rd/holt Rd Minooka
Ridge Rd/mcevilly Rd Minooka
Church St Minooka
Bob Blair Rd Minooka

Ridge Rd Minooka
Briarcliff Dr Minooka
Prairie View Dr Minooka
Minooka Rd/n Mclindon Rd Minooka
10/17/2015 Ridge Rd/edgewater Dr Minooka
Plantain Dr Minooka
Mclindon Rd/e Minooka Rd Minooka

10/18/2015  Clennon Dr/ Ridge Rd Minooka
Wabena Ave/holt Rd Minooka

Wabena Ave/holt Rd Minooka
Ridge Rd/edgewater Dr Minooka

Twin Rail Dr/railway Ct Minooka

Ridge Rd Minooka

Mondamin St Minooka

Waters Edge Dr Minooka

Sherborn Ct N Minooka

Incident Report Log With All Offenses

Repossession

Speeding

Electronic Communication
Other Public Complaint

Accident Involving Destruction Of Property

Accident Involving Non Injury

Barking Dog
Hit And Run
Speeding
Speeding

Minooka-disorderly Conduct Loud Or
Driving Under The Influence-alcohol
Improper Lane Usage-laned Roadways
Failure To Signal When Required/improper
Failure To Dim Headlights

Assist Other Agency

Possession Of Cannabis Less Than 2.5 Grams

Speeding
Speeding

Electronic Communication
Minooka-parking Within 15 Feet Of Fire

Theft (misdemeanor)

Assist Other Agency

Minooka-possession Of Drug Equipment
Remove Subject

Minooka-nuisance Animal

9091
5060
5060
9059
6564

6563
9211
2445
5060
5060
99XX
2410
5060
5060
5060
9004
1811
5060
5060
5060
99XX

0820
9004

2170

9930
99XX
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